
2024-2025 Golf Rates
All Fees Subject 6.5% Florida State Tax

Peak Season

November 1st -April 30th

Golf Village Lake Village
Member 18	 $	24.00	 $	66.00
Member 9	 $	12.00	 $	33.50
Guest 18	 $	91.00	 $	91.00
Guest 9	 $	46.00	 $	46.00
Tenant 18	 $	70.00	 $	91.00
Tenant 9	 $	46.00	 $	46.00
Tenant Walk	 $	23.00	 $	34.00
Walker	 N/C	 $	21.50

Trail Fee	 $ 1,600.00	

Off Season

May 1st - October 31st

Golf Village 	 Lake Village
Member 18	 $	24.00	 $	35.50
Member 9	 $	12.00	 $	17.50
Guest 18	 $	40.00	 $	40.00
Guest 9	 $	20.50	 $	20.50
Tenant 18	 $	40.00	 $	40.00
Tenant 9	 $	20.50	 $	20.50
Tenant Walk	 $	 8.50	 $	 8.50
Walker	 N/C	 $	 5.25
Reciprocal	 $ 57.00
Guest of Reciprocal	 $ 67.00
Play Card	 $ 62.00
Guest of Play Card	 $ 72.00	

Important Phone Numbers

Administration
Phone	 (239) 437-0404 Fax	 (239) 437-1488

Golf Shop	
Phone	 (239) 437-3380	 Fax (239) 437-5139
Tee Times for Members Only		 (239) 491-7999

Tennis Shop
Phone & Court Reservations		 (239) 985-1817

Restaurant & Reservations
Phone	 (239) 437-1299

Guard House
Phone	 (239) 482-0611

www.lexingtoncountryclub.com

Hours of Operation

Golf Shop (Fall & Winter)  – 7 Days a week, 7 am to 5 pm
 Golf Shop  (Spring & Summer) – 7 Days a week 7 am to 4 pm

Golf Course - 7 Days a week, 7 am to Dusk
Practice Area (Fall & Winter) - 7 Days a week, 7 am to 5pm

Practice Area (Spring & Summer) - 7 Days a week, 7 am to 6pm
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2024/2025 Calendar of Events
MAJOR TOURNAMENTS ARE IN BOLD PRINT
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Thursday, July 4
Monday, September 2
TBD
Tuesday, October 15 
Thursday, October 24 
Thursday, October 31 
Wednesday, November 6 
Thursday, November 7 
Sunday, November 17
Wed./Thurs., November 20/21 
Thursday, December 5
Fri./Sat., December 6/7 
Wednesday, January 1
Wed./Thurs., January  8/9 
Wed./Thurs., January 22/23 
Sun./Thurs./Sat., February 2/6/8 
Wed./Thurs./Sat., February 5/6/8 
Wed./Thurs., February 19/20 
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 2
Wednesday, March 5 Thursday, 
March 6
Fri./Sat., March 7/8
Thursday, March 13 Thursday, 
March 13/20
Mon./Tues., March 24/25 
Monday, March 31 
Wednesday, April 9
Sunday, April 13
Thursday, April 17
Thursday, April 17
Fri./Sat., April 18/19

4th of July Mixer
Labor Day Mixer
Italian Open
Homeowners Challenge
Ladies 9 Hole Opening Day
Ghosts & Goblins
MGA Opening Day
Ladies 18 Hole Opening Day
Turkey Trot Mixer
Fall Festival
LLGA Holiday Event
Swing and Ping
Bloody Mary Open
Men's Member-Member
Ladies Member-Member
Ladies Match Play (3 Rounds)
Men's Match Play (3 Rounds)
Couples Club Championship
Barbara's Friends
Margaritaville Mixer
Member-Guest Practice Round
Ladies Member-Guest
Men's Member-Guest
Solheim Cup
Ladies 9 Hole Member
Lex Cup/Club Championship
Gulf Coast Women's Interclub
MGA Closing Day
Gator Girl Shootout
Ladies 18 Hole Closing Day
Ladies 9 Hole Closing Day
GM Cup




